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CASE NUMBER: 16-1223-EL-USF 

CASE DESCRIPTION: OHIO DEVELOPMENT SERVICE AGENCY 
DATE OF SERVICE: 7/8/2016 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 7 / ' ] I f U 

Sign Here: -A^ 

PARTY OF RECORD 

none 

none 

none 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms. 

Office ofthe Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
10 W. Broad St, 18th Fl. 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-1311 
Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us 

*Hight, Debra 

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43231 

Phone:614-466-0469 
Email:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us 

*0'Rourke, Ryan P. Mr. 
Carpenter Lipps & LeIand LLP 
280 N. High Street, Suite 1300 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)365-4100 
Fax:(614)365-9145 
Email:o'rourke@carpenterlipps.com 

*Mooney, Colleen L 
OPAE 
PO Box 12451 

Columbus,OH 43212-2451 

Phone:614-488-5739 
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Email:cmooney@ohiopartners.org 

none *Miller, Vesta R 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7702 
Email: Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Stinson, Dane 
Bricker & Eckler 
100 South Third Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)227-4854 

Fax:(614) 227-2390 

Email:dstinson@bricker.com 

none *Pritchard, Matthew R. Mr. 
McNees Wallace & Nurick 
21 East State Street #1700 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-469-8000 
Fax:614-469-4653 
Email:mpritchard@mwncmh.com 

PARTY OF RECORD 
OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL 

10 WEST BROAD STREET STE 1800 

COLUMBUS ,0H 43215-3485 
Phone:614-466-9585 

INTERVENOR 
ATTORNEY 

*Kimiar, Ajay K Mr. 

Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
10 West Broad Street, Suite 1800 

Columus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)466-1292 
Email:ajay.kumar@occ.ohio.gov 

OHIO PARTNERS FOR AFFORDABLE 
ENERGY 
COLLEEN L. MOONEY 

PO BOX 12451 
COLUMBUS,OH 43212-2451 
Phone:614-488-5739 
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NONE 

7/8/2016 
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